

Pesta Sukan Diving 2026

OBCB Aquatic Centre

Singapore



Sunday, 19 July 2026

Detailed Results

7.0.7.6

Level 2 Senior Girls 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jemima Sanda BELCHER (2015) -- Torpedo													
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.0	20.90	20.90	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	24.00	44.90	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	67.70	
200B Back Jump	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	26.65	94.35	
2 Grace CHUA (2015) -- Torpedo													
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	19.80	19.80	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	22.80	42.60	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	22.00	64.60	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	24.00	88.60	
3 Navya Riya SAJIVAN (2016) -- Torpedo													
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	20.90	20.90	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	22.20	43.10	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	21.45	64.55	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	23.40	87.95	
4 Nayla SHARAA BINTE NORHAKIM (2016) -- Torpedo													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	20.35	38.35	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	20.35	58.70	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	20.40	79.10	
5 Dareene YEO (2014) -- Torpedo													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	20.90	39.90	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	17.05	56.95	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	20.40	77.35	
6 Pella HOE (2015) -- Torpedo													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	19.80	38.30	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	20.35	58.65	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	18.60	77.25	
7 Elsa YE (2016) -- Torpedo													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	16.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	20.90	36.90	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	18.15	55.05	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	21.60	76.65	
8 Ashlynn PANG (2016) -- Torpedo													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	18.70	36.20	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	21.45	57.65	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	16.20	73.85	
9 Abby PANG (2015) -- Torpedo													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	6.00	6.00	3
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	18.15	24.15	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	20.35	44.50	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	20.40	64.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Level 2 Open Men 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Marc GOH (1993) -- Unattached													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	18.70	37.20	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	21.45	58.65	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	22.20	80.85	
2 Chad GOH (1993) -- Unattached													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	18.15	36.15	
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	19.80	55.95	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	22.20	78.15	
3 Zhengyi ZHOU (1992) -- Unattached													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	15.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	7.20	22.70	3
200A Back Jump	5	1.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	18.15	40.85	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	18.00	58.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points